Page 1 of 2
LED MR16 Lamps GU10 JA8 Series
© 2022 Specifications subject to change without notice.
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
5-year standard warranty (further details available at www.maxlite.com/warranties)

•	 Accent/display lighting
•	 Track lighting
Ordering Information
FAMILY BASE DIMMABILITY CRI AND COLOR TEMP BEAM COMPLIANCE
4.5MR=
6.5MR=
4.5W LED MR16
6.5W LED MR16
G= GU10 base D= Dimmable 927=
930=
90CRI 2700K
90CRI 3000K
NF=
FL=
Narrow Flood (25°)
Flood (35°)
/JA8/G2= JA8-2019-E,
Gen 2
Stocked Items
MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE ENERGY STAR #
4.5MRGD927FL/JA8/G2 106150 2378348
4.5MRGD927NF/JA8/G2 106148 2378350
4.5MRGD930FL/JA8/G2 106151 2378349
4.5MRGD930NF/JA8/G2 106149 2378351
6.5MRGD927FL/JA8/G2 106154 2378359
6.5MRGD927NF/JA8/G2 106152 2378354
6.5MRGD930FL/JA8/G2 106155 2378352
6.5MRGD930NF/JA8/G2 106153 2378353